24
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 24
24
C
ap
ac
ito

5000+1000+100+5+CodeMaxMin
Price Each
Order Code
ColourCapacitance pF
Order Multiple=5
H (above board)=6.0, Body dia=5.0, W (max)=5.8
Insulation resistance 10MΩ Operating temperature -20°C to +80°C
Ì Ultra miniature ceramic trimmer capacitor
Ì 5mm Pitch
Miniature Ceramic – Washable
CAP109
H (above board)=4.8, Body dia.=6.0
108-222TZ03Z500ER16950300NPO ±300506
108-221TZ03R300ER169100500N750 ±300305.2
108-220TZ03R200ER169100500N750 ±300204.2
108-219TZ03T110ER169100500N450 ±300113
108-218TZ03Z050ER169100300NPO ±20051.5
Max.Min.
Capacitance (pF)
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Voltage
Rating
V dc
Q min @
1MHz,
Cmax
Temperature
Coefficient
ppm/°C
108-222.Orange506
108-221.Green305.2
108-220.Red204.2
108-219.White113
108-218.Blue51.5
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeMax.Min.
Price EachColour
Code
Capacitance pF